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653801 09/04/1966

WM 6'00''185

01/13/2025

12:34 AM

Yes

HARRIS, HAROLD L

SPD PROHIBITED ACTS - SCHEDULE II Not SetNA/NA

443503 12/15/1975

WM 5'09''201

01/13/2025

12:41 AM

Yes

BECK, JASON D

SPD RED/LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY POSSES SCHEDULE II CDSNot SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS/ DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Not SetNA/NA

556013 07/02/1981

WM 5'08''200

01/13/2025

12:47 AM

Yes

PETERS, JEFFERY

SPD PROHIBITED ACTS/ DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Not SetNA/NA

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY POSSES SCHEDULE II CDSNot SetNA/NA

1383360 12/18/1999

BM 5'10''200

01/13/2025

1:56 AM

Yes

JACK, GERMAINE M

SPD BICYCLES;  FRONT LAMPS;  SIDE AND REAR REFLECTORS Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

1154062 08/05/1986

WM 5'07''145

01/13/2025

7:20 AM

Yes

FRANKS, BOBBY JAMES

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

18468 11/17/1968

BF 5'08''205

01/13/2025

7:28 AM

Yes

WESLEY, DEBRA ANN

SPD Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

1491858 03/12/2001

BM 5'02''120

01/13/2025

10:00 AM

Yes

EVANS, DREMARIEON

SMO SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not Set2019KS36131-2/Criminal

01733833 08/04/2003

BF 5'03''130

01/13/2025

11:45 AM

Yes

BEVERLY, SHADIAMOND D

SPD CHILD DESERTION Not Set2022KS04843-1/Criminal

BATTERY OF A DATING PARTNER Not Set2024-00-3564/Shreveport Police Department

668043 12/23/1980

BM 6'00''190

01/13/2025

12:53 PM

Yes

RHONE, GERALD T

SMO PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024KC00858-2/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024KC00858-2/Criminal

NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Not Set2024KC00858-2/Criminal

MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2024KC00858-2/Criminal

1068619 02/10/1993

BM 6'04''150

01/13/2025

1:00 PM

Yes

HARVEY, LEETRAVIO M

SPD IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not Set2023TS06913-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS06913-2/Criminal
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1460587 12/13/2002

BM 5'08''140

01/13/2025

1:00 PM

Yes

KINSEY, JACOBY D

SMO BATTERY OF A DATING PARTNER W/ CHILD ENDANGERMENT Not Set2025-00-0040/NA

BATTERY OF A DATING PARTNER W/ CHILD ENDANGERMENT Not Set2025-00-0040/NA

SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not Set2025-00-0040/NA

HOME INVASION Not Set2025-00-0040/NA

670092 09/03/1975

BM 6'00''200

01/13/2025

2:09 PM

Yes

WILLIS, ERIC D

SPD THEFT Not Set2024-00-3575/NA

1246574 01/27/1987

BM 5'02''145

01/13/2025

2:56 PM

Yes

BATES, CHADRICK Q

SPD SEXUAL BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

1329580 05/08/1999

BM 6'01''114

01/13/2025

3:30 PM

Yes

STEWART, GABERIAL D

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2024002409/NA

151464 12/26/1973

WM 5'04''170

01/13/2025

4:16 PM

Yes

WALKER, BRYAN

SPD ACCESS DEVICE FRAUD Not SetNA/NA

01733834 08/21/1998

BM 6'00''155

01/13/2025

6:13 PM

Yes

HARPER, DERREL

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not SetNA/NA

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not SetNA/NA

01733835 02/22/1987

BM 5'08''170

01/13/2025

7:10 PM

Yes

HOWARD, DEQUARRIAN

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01733836 06/25/2003

BM 6'04''160

01/13/2025

7:38 PM

Yes

DAVIS, JAMICHAEL

SPD NO INSPECTION STICKER Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not SetNA/NA

MUFFLER -  MODIFIED & EXCESSIVE NOISE Not SetNA/NA

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 18

Total Inmates: 18
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